LEAD. CREATE. DELIVER. SUSTAIN
MELBOURNE
Tower 4, Collins Square
Level 19, 727 Collins Street
Melbourne VIC 3008 Australia
PO Box 472, Collins Street West Vic 8007
p: +61 (0)3 8677 7555  |  w: robertbird.com
Robert Bird Group Pty Ltd

The Stainless Steel 316 (A4) high corrosion resistant Toge
TSM Concrete Screws are one-piece self-tapping anchors
for concrete and masonry applications providing high load
performance in cracked and non-cracked concrete base
materials. Clean, low profile appearance gives a aesthetic
finish to the project.
ZINC
THREADED ROD HANGER AND CONCRETE SCREWBOLTS
|
|| |
ZINC & STAINLESS STEEL
Part No. Description Drill Min. Drill Min. Anchor Max. Fixture Clearance Hole Head Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Embedment Thickness in Fixture Size Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty
TSM06043 6x43mm 3 100
TSM06050 6x50mm
6 45 40
10
8 13 BTISS1338 160 Option 1 C1
100
TSM06060 6x60mm 20 & RNSS 100
TSM06080 6x80mm 40 100
TSM08050 8x50mm
55 45
5
Option 1
n/a 50
TSM08060 8x60mm 15 50
TSM08070 8x70mm 8 5 12 13 BTISS1338 300 50
TSM08080 8x80mm 75 65 15 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TSM08100 8x100mm 35 50
TSM10060 10x60mm
65 55
5
Option 1 C1
50
TSM10080 10x80mm 25 50
TSM10090 10x90mm 10 5 14 15 BTISS1538 400 50
TSM10100 10x100mm 95 85 15 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TSM10120 10x120mm 35 50
TSM12080 12x80mm
12
75 65 15
16 17 BTISS1738 650
Option 1 n/a 25
TSM12110 12x110mm 110 100 10 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
TSM14080 14x80mm
14
85 75 5
18 21 BTISS2138 650
Option 1 n/a 25
TSM14150 14x150mm 125 115 35 Option 1 C1 & C2 25
C1 Seismic assessment (Carbon steel and stainless steel) only valid for the following embedment depths: TSM06 - 40mm + 55mm / TSM08 - 65mm / TSM10 - 55mm + 85mm /
TSM12 - 100mm / TSM14 - 115mm.
C2 Seismic assessment (Carbon steel)only valid for the following embedment depths: TSM08 - 65mm / TSM10 - 85mm / TSM12 - 100mm / TSM14 - 115mm
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines.

ICCONS
Design PRO
C1 Seismic
Approved
Fasteners
(Carbon steel &
stainless steel)
C2 Seismic
Approved
Fasteners
(Carbon steel
only)
Part No. Description Drill Min. Drill Min. Anchor Max. Fixture Clearance Hole Head Socket Max. Impact
Diameter Depth Embedment Thickness in Fixture Size Part No. Tool Torque SEISMIC
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty
TSM06050SS 6x50mm
6 45 40
10
8 13 BTISS1338 160 Option 1 C1
100
TSM06060SS 6x60mm 20
& RNSS
100
TSM08070SS 8x70mm
8 75 65
5
12 13 BTISS1338 300 Option 1 C1
50
TSM08080SS 8x80mm 15 50
TSM10090SS 10x90mm 35 50
TSM10100SS 10x100mm 10 65 55 45 14 15 BTISS1538 400 Option 1 C1 50
TSM10120SS 10x120mm 65 50
C1 Seismic assessment (Carbon steel & stainless steel) only valid for the following embedment depths: TSM06 - 40mm + 55mm / TSM08 - 65mm / TSM10 - 55mm + 85mm
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines.
TOGE TSM HIGH PERFORMANCE
Hex Head Screw-Bolts